Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TH ACQUISITION LLC		112/29/2004	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tech Hackers LLC	
Street Address:	332 Springfield Avenue	
Internal Address:	#200	
City:	Summit	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07901	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	74333956	@NALYST
Registration Number:	1782540	@NALYST
Serial Number:	75806821	STREETMATH.COM
Registration Number:	2438191	STREETMATH.COM
Serial Number:	75807497	TECHHACKERS
Registration Number:	2429525	TECHHACKERS
Serial Number:	75806626	TECHHACKERS
Registration Number:	2421010	TECHHACKERS
Serial Number:	75806642	QUANTTOOLS
Registration Number:	2641179	QUANTTOOLS
Serial Number:	75806648	QUANTNEWS
Registration Number:	2518826	QUANTNEWS

TRADEMARK

900052889 **REEL: 003345 FRAME: 0395**

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)382-0050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-382-3300

Email: rdeutsch@wmd-law.com

Correspondent Name: Rory M. Deutsch Address Line 1: 500 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10110

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4069-026
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rory M. Deutsch
Signature:	/Rory M. Deutsch/
Date:	07/11/2006

Total Attachments: 2

source=Tech Hackers Amendment to Certificate of Formation (Name Change)#page1.tif source=Tech Hackers Amendment to Certificate of Formation (Name Change)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003345 FRAME: 0396



PAGE '

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "TH ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TH ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC" TO "TECH HACKERS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 5:28 O'CLOCK P.M.

3901307 8100

Warriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3590124

DATE: 12-31-04

0**4**0957270

TRADEMARK REEL: 003345 FRAME: 0397

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

TH ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

1. The name of the limited liability company is TH ACQUISITION COMPANY

2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended by changing the First Article thereof so that, as amended said Article shall be and read as follows:

"FIRST. The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is Tech Hackers LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Formation of TH ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC this 29th day of December, 2004.

Name: Timothy M. Gladden Title: Authorized Person

> State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:26 PM 12/29/2004 FILED 05:28 PM 12/29/2004 SRV 040951186 - 3901307 FILE

<u> 207702</u>

NA ORDER PROCESSING

DEC-58-5004 17:07

RECORDED: 07/11/2006